TYPICAL CABLE CONSTRUCTIONS
Mineral insulated (MI) Copper sheathed heating cable
nVent RAYCHEM HCH/HCC mineral insulated (MI) Copper
series heating cables are suited for use in hazardous areas.
They are extensively used in a wide variety of industrial heat-
tracing applications, such as long line heating or condensation
prevention at low temperatures, and domestic applications, such
as under floor or road and ramp heating applications. The copper

**     Note: Cables available with optional additional oversheath for corrosion protection:
– LSZH (Max Sheath temp 80°C) – add R to the ref. (HCHR...)
For LSZH add 1.8 mm to cable OD.
MI SERIES HEATING CABLES HCH/HCC
Order Reference
Nominal resistance
(Ω/km @ 20°C)
Outer diameter
(mm)
Temp. coefficient
(x 10-3/K)
Max. coil
length [m]
Nom.weight
(kg/km)
HCH1L2000(1) 2000 2.8 0.4 1200 31
HCH1L1250(1) 1250 2.8 0.4 1200 32
HCH1M800 800 3.5 0.4 900 50
HCH1M630 630 4 0.4 1100 65
HCH1M450 450 4 0.4 1000 67
HCH1M315 315 4.3 0.4 1000 77
HCH1M220 220 4.5 0.4 1000 85
HCH1M140 140 4.9 0.4 1000 102
HCH1M100 100 5.2 0.4 800 125
HCC1M63 63 3.2 3.9 2000 41
HCC1M40 40 3.4 3.9 2000 46
HCC1M25 25 3.7 3.9 1600 56
HCC1M17 17 4.6 3.9 500 85
HCC1M11 11 4.9 3.9 500 98
HCC1M7 7 5.3 3.9 400 118
HCC1M4 4 5.9 3.9 800 150
HCC1M2.87 2.87 6.4 3.9 650 170
HCC1M1.72 1.72 7.3 3.9 500 235
HCC1M1.08 1.08 8.3 3.9 400 326
(1) Not approved for hazardous areas, maximum 300 Vac.
RECOMMENDED COLD LEADS FOR HCH/HCC MI SERIES HEATING CABLES
Cold Lead